F R O M M E L T ™ S A F E T Y  P R O D U C T S
FROMMELT
THE NEXT GENERATION OF AREA PROTECTION
Safety Curtains, Shields, Screens & Covers
For Welding, Grinding, Spraying, Noise,
Flying Debris And Flash.
ROLL GOODS / FABRICS
DUCK – 16 oz. fabric in royal blue, forest green or safety yellow. This material resists fire, water and mildew

snugly in place, yet allows free
finger movement.
ORDERING GUIDE
Stock No.
Cool Hand™ Protector COLH-2
14 oz. Duck
Length Green Yellow
14" 930G 930Y
18" 931G 931Y
NOTE: For other fabrics, contact factory.
ORDERING GUIDE
(See page 2 for fabric description.)Attractive
Point-of-Purchase
Hang Card
WELDING / SAFETY BLANKETS
Fire-resistant Blankets are used to protect equipment and personnel near
potentially hazardous or messy operations, such as welding, grinding
or spraying. Available in a variety of fabric options to
service light to heavy duty applications.
Size - Part No.
Weight Base Fabric Treatment Color Max. Temp. 6' x 6' 6' x 8' 6' x 10'
24 oz. Neoshield Neoprene Gold 1000°F 6624GNY 6824GNY 61024GNY
24 oz. Neoshield Neoprene Blue 1000°F 6624GNB 6824GB 61024GB
21 oz. Fiberglass Shedcote Black 1200°F 6621GWBK 6821GWBK 61021GWBK
18 oz. Fiberglass untreated Tan 1000°F 6618GT 6818GT 61018GT
18 oz. Silica untreated Tan 3000°F 6618ST 6818ST 61018ST
34 oz. Silica untreated Tan 3000°F 6634ST 6834ST 61034ST
NOTE: Custom sizes available for blankets, consult factory.
Weight Base Fabric Color Max. Temp. 6' x 6' 9' x 12'
28 oz. Fro-Guard Gold 1000°F B66FG B912FG
NOTE: Grommets are placed every 36" on all four sides.
See page 2 for fabric descriptions.
Toll Free: 800-553-5560     Phone: 563-587-4401     Fax: 563-589-2776      www.frommeltsafety.com
Protect workers from the hazards associated with
welding, grinding, cutting and other operations.
Aluminum frames are durable, light weight, and
resistant to corrosion. Opaque Weld-Tex or canvas
duck and tinted transparent Saf-T-Vu material panel
options are available in a vented design (SV) which
offers 12" airflow from bottom of screen to floor, or
top-to-bottom full coverage (SF) models.  Single and
multiple frame designs up to 32' in width are
available in 5' and 6' heights.   Each frame has it’s
own fabric panel which facilitates economical
replacement. Overlapping fabric panels eliminate
gaps between frames. Single panel units include
crossbar legs.
FEATURES
■ Pocket style fabric panels facilitate quick assembly
■ Light weight and durable aluminum frame
■ Single and multiple panel, vented and
non-vented options
■ Caster option available for all models
■ Custom sizes available
ACCESSORIES
Customize your OSS Screens with casters,
crossbar legs and hinges. See page 5 for
accessory descriptions.
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY SCREENS (OSS)
S
C
R
EE
N
S
4
Metal connectors are durable
and set-up is simplified.
ORDERING GUIDE (See page 2 for fabric description.)
VENTED STYLE OSS CURTAINS FULL STYLE OSS CURTAINS
Size(hxw) Panels Duck Weldtex Zebra Saf-T-Vu Size(hxw) Panels Duck Weldtex Zebra Saf-T-Vu
5x6 1- 5X6 SV56DX1 SV56WX1 SV56Z1 SV56SX1 5x6 1- 5X6 SF56DX1 SF56WX1 SF56Z1 SF56SX1

easy to install strip doors. Standard materials appropriate for use in temperatures range of 0°F to
150°F.  Low temperature and ribbed strip materials available upon request.
HOW TO ORDER:
Partial overlap design is suitable for most applications. Use full overlap for extreme
applications where maximum energy control or sound attenuation is desired or excessive air
movement is present. For most applications, use 8" thick strips for 8' high openings, 12" for 12',
and 16" wide strips for 16' high openings. Identify surface or header mount application, length
of MB14 mounting bracket needed and dimensions of opening. Apply part numbers shown
below to the corresponding price per square foot. Orange colored safety strips to be positioned
at door ends are an option available at no additional charge.
Fabric Description
Partial Full
Strip Strip Strip Overlap Overlap Replacement Feet/ Lbs./
Width Thickness Fabric Part No. Part No. Part No. Roll Roll
6" 0.040 UV Amber SY634 – RSY6 500 70
8" 0.080 UV Amber SY850 SY800 RSY8 300 100
8" 0.080 UV Orange SO850 SO800 RSO8 300 100
8" 0.080 UV Blue SB850 SB800 RSB8 300 100
12" 0.120 UV Amber SY1234 SY1200 RSY12 200 155
16" 0.160 UV Amber SY1634 SY1600 RSY16 150 200
NOTE: *Saf-T-Strip material is not intended to take the place of visors, goggles and/or helmets for eye protection.
Replacement strips are available in full rolls, partial rolls or individual strips. Individual strips
are pre-punched on 2" centers and cut to your specified length. Full and partial rolls are not
pre-punched.
MB14 Universal Mounting Bracket
14 gauge, hot dipped, galvanized steel. Includes
cover plates and wing nuts. Punched strips fit over
studs welded to bracket and then are secured in
place with cover plates and wing nuts. Versatile
design allows bracket to be surface mounted above
door opening or header mounted.
Fabric Description
Clear Vinyl Strip Replacement Feet/ Lbs./
Width Thickness Overlap Part No. Overlap Part No. Part No. Roll Roll
6" .040" 67% SC634 – – RSC6 400 75
8" .080' 50% SC850 100% SC800 RSC8 300 100
12" .120" 67% SC1234 100% SC1200 RSC12 200 155
16" .160" 50% SC1634 100% SC1600 RSC16 150 200
T-880
Track
SSR Trolley
Header
mounting
Stock No.
MB-14
Surface
mounting
Stock No.
MB-14
FST Floor Support
Attach MB14 mounting brackets to FST floor
supported uprights. 1.25" square galvanized
tubular steel with a 1/4" thick base.
Part Number Height
FST6 6'
FST7 7'
FST8 8'
SSR Strip Door Trolley
Roll strip doors out of the
way by mounting strip to the
SSR strip door trolley.  See
page 11 for applications
with roller track.
MOUNTING HARDWARE
FST6
FST7

hem weight chain and view port
window. See page 6 for descriptions.
HOW TO ORDER ROLLER CURTAIN
INSTALLATION COMPONENTS
Use this diagram, together with the steps
shown on page 11, to help identify track
and support components required for
your custom installation.
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
Divide open spaces quickly and easily with these versatile roll-into-place
curtains, custom-manufactured for your specific needs. They move quietly
and smoothly in a permanent track to form enclosures, corner partitions,
wall-to-wall partitions, or cubicles. Available in any size, shape or height,
with or without hardware. Applications include protection for welding,
cutting, grinding, brazing or spraying; isolating workers or equipment;
and creating temporary offices or booths.
Horizontal Rail Straight CouplerVertical Column
2
1
6
Right Coupler Corner Coupler
3 7
Left Coupler 3-Way Coupler
4 8
Wall Coupler 4-Way Coupler
5 9
VC8, VC10,
VC12
HR10 RC LC WC SC CC 3WC 4WC
7
8
2
31
4
5
6
9
11
ROLLER CURTAIN HARDWARE
FR
A
M
EW
O
R
K
STEP 1
Is track coming off a wall? YES: EW-006 EW-007 NO: ES-010
Wall End Support (up) Wall End Support (down) End Stop
(Plate: 1-1/2" x 2-1/4")
STEP 2
Length of track (in feet) needed? T-880 NOTE: For track to ship UPS, pieces must be no greater than 8' in length.
Straight Track Freight shipments can accept 12' sections.
STEP 3
Is length of track greater than 7', or are multiple pieces of track being used?
NO: Proceed to step 4
YES:
CS-008 BS-009 FS-011 WM-004 SC-005
Ceiling Mount Straight Beam Mount Straight Floor Mount Straight Wall Mount Straight Straight Connector
Connector/Support Connector/Support Connector/Support Connector/Support
(Plate: 2" x 2") (Plate: 1-1/2" x 3-1/4")
STEP 4
Does enclosure consist of more than 1 side?
NO: Proceed to step 5
YES:
If enclosure is 2-sided and curtain needs to pass around corner: If enclosure is 2-sided and curtain does not need to pass around corner,